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OMEGA LAMPS
GENERAL SERVICE LAMPS

(Gasfilled, Single coil fused)

200v.-260v.t in 10v. steps, 110v. & 120v.

tGlass sleeved fuses on both lead in wires 40w.-200w. incl.
Other ratings fused normally.*Vacuum Colour sprayed in standard colours

('15w., 25w. and 40w. only, internally sprayed)

GENERAL SERVICE LAMPS
(Gasfilled single coil)

100v. and 130v.

General Service Lamps are guaranteed to
Specification 161 and amendments.

conform to current B.S.l

Watts

5-8*
15*
25*
40
60
75

100
150
200
300
500
750

1 000
1 500

Standard
caP Clear

210d.
1110d.
1lsd.
1lsd.
1 /sd.
l lsd.
1lsd.

1110d.
216+d.

710d.
e/od.

1 s/3d.
1710d.
24l$d.

Pearl Sprayed

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC/ES
BC/ES
GES
GES
GES
GES
GES

2l0d
/1 0d
1 /sd
l lsd
l lsd
1 /sd
l lsd
/10d

216+d
8/0d

1 0/0d
1613d

1

1

214d.
210d.
210d.
213d.
213d.
2led.
2led.

2110d.
413d

Watts

15
25
40
60
75

100
150
200
300
500
750

1 000
1 500

Standard
caP

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC/ES
BC/ES
GES
GES
GES
GES
GES

Clear Pearl

1 /10d.
110d.
110d.
110d.
214d.
214d.
311d.
416d.
8/6d.

1

1

1

1110d.
1 s/3d.
1710d.
2410d.

1 /10d.
110d.
/10d.
/10d.
214d.

1

1

1

7l4d
3/1d
4l6d
el6d

1210d
1613d

Lamps up to and including 200w. are subject to Purchase Tax



OMEGA LAMPS
GENERAL LIGHTING SERVICE_LOW] VOLT

.-85v. in 10v. stei and 150v

REFLECTOR SPOTLIGHTS

GASFILLED ROUGH SERVICE LAMPS

Clear PearlWatts Standard
caP

2lsd
2lsd
2led
zled
3led
4l6d
7lod
0/0d1

15
25
40
60
75

100
150
200
300

BC/ES
BC/ES
BC/ES
BC/ES
BC/ES
BC/ES
BC/ES
BC/ES

GES

zled.
3led.
416d.
7ljd.

1 0/0d.
13/0d.

2lsd
2lsd
2led

Watts

75
100
150

Standard
caP Price Voltages

BC/ES
BC/ES

ES

8/6d
8l6d
2led1 {

2301250v

40
60

100
150
200
300

Watts

BC/ES
BCi ES

BC/ES
BC/ES
BC/ES

GES

CIear/PearlStandard Cap

Special Filament gives light output approaching that of equivalent
wartase in gas-filled oiff#,jr";;j;:.lJ3" while retaining anti-

ROUGH SERVICE LAMPS (LEAD LAMPS) (Vacuum)

Specially designed for use in lnspection Hand Lamps, wandering
leads or any application where vibration is apparent.

Lamps'up to and including'200w. are subject to Purchase Tax

Watts
200-250v. (in 10v. steps)

Standard Cap CIear/Pearl

25
40
60

2l0d
2l0d

100-130v.
(ln 10v. Stepr)
Clear/Pearl

210d.
210d.
210d.



OMEGA LAMPS
MUSHROOM LAMPS

210-250v. (in 10v. steps)

Watts Standard Cap

40
60

100
150

BC
BC
BC
BC

lnternally Si
coated Wh

lica-
ite

1

1
l10d
l10d
2l0d
2l3d

CANDLE LAMPS
100v.-1

(Vacuum)
30v., 200v.-250v. (in 10v. steps)

Watts

25
40
60

clear

Plain Olive Twisted

3/0d.
3/0d.
3 /3d.

3led
3led

Sprayed or Frosted

Plain Olive Twisted

413d.
413d.
413d.

3/6d.
316d.
3/9d:

Caps: SBC, SES, BC, ES

CONTEMPORARY LAMPS (Gasfi lled)

STRIPLITE LAMPS
(Double.ended Tubular)

SIGN LAMPS (Pigmy) Colour sprayed 3|d. nett extra per lamp

Watts Dimensions Price

3/0dOpal White Candle (SBC, BC) 40 35 mm. dia.

Opal White Round (SBC, BC) 40 45 mm. dia. 216d

100-130v. 200-250v I Length

| (inches)Clear I Sprayed

30

Watts

60
6l3d

221x25
284x 25

221x25
284x25

7l3d.

11

Dimensions
(mm.)

8i+
11+

Watts Standard
caP

100-130v.
206-250v.

(ln 10v. Stops)

25-85v.
(ln l0v. Steps)

300v. Dimensions
(mm.)

3l6d 3/0d.

56x28
58x28
62x28
64x28

15

BC
ES
sBc
SES

1110d

Lamps up to and including 200w. are subject to Purchase Tax



OMEGA LAMPS

l

I

TUBULAR LAMPS

TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMPS

GLOW STARTER SWITCH

Each switch is tested to strike at 18O-volts
30, 40 or 80 watt fittings.

*+2 mm

Suitable for use with

CANISTER STARTER SWITCH

Tested to strike at 180-volts.

Lamps up to and including 200w. are subject to Purchase Tax

Dimensions
(mm)Watts Standard

caP

3/6d

92x2525

Watts

s/0d

25-85v

4l3d s/3d

MINIATURE PILOT LIGHT
Dimensions

(.t.)

43*x18

47*x18

1 00-1 30v
200-260v

sBc-Es
BC-SES

25-85v.
& 300v.

100.'t 30v
200-260v

Standard
caP

6-10
sBc
SES

Candlelabra
screw

Watts Standard Cap Voltages Price

65 ES 210,230,240,250 213d.

Watts TyPe

GIow SBC

Dimensions Price

18 mm.x55 mm 4ljd

Watts TyPe Dimensions

4-pin Glow
n Glow

29 mm. x45 mm.
4-pin Glow
2-p,n Glow

7- n Glow 21 mm. x 34 mm

Price

40/8O-watts
s/od.

40-watts

20/30/40/80-watts 4lod



OMEGA .LAMPS
OMEGA FLUORESCENT TLIBES

(SUBJECT TO,PURCHASE TAX)

Colour

DAYLIGHT
WARM WHITE
WHITE

( i..,

DE LUXE
WHITE

WARM

NORTHLIG
(colour m

NATURAL

DE LUXE

HT
atch i ng)

Nnru.nnl

PEACH,,,

caP

Bc/Bi-pin
Bi-pin
Bi-pin
Bi-pin
Bi-pin

Bc/Bi-pin
Bi-pin
Bi-pin
Bi-pin
Bi-pin

Bc/Bi-pin
Bi-pin

Bc/Bi;pin
Bi-pin

Length Dia.

,l lt,tz
,1 tntu
1',
I tilt,
.l ltttu

,t tiltz
1+',
1',
I lrtta
1+"

l ltttT
1+"

,1 ltttv
1+"

Watts

80
40
30
40
20

80
40
30
40
20

80
40

80
40

Price

5ft.
4ft.
3ft.
2ft.
Zft.

5ft.
4ft.
3ft.
zft.
Z;ft.

5ft.
4ft.

5ft.
4ft.

0/6d.
eled.
eled.
eled.
el3d.

1

1216d.
11lod.
1110d.
1110d.
1110d.

1416d.
12led.

17l6d.
1610d.

All tubes are silicon coated for instant start.
OMEGA Fluorescent Tubes are packed in cartons of 6, 12,24 or 25
and customers are asked to order in these units to avoid damage in
transit.

COLOURED FLUORESCENT TUBES (Standard colours:
Red, Blue, Green, Yellow)

Standard Pack 12 or 25

Length Watts

Sft. 80

Dia. c"P Price

17l6d1+" Bc/Bi-pin

Llmps up to and including 200w. are subject to Purchase Tax



OMEGA LAMPS

Second to None

Often we are asked how it is that the quality of Omega lamps

is so consistent and, when we point out that our organisation
has been making lamps for over 50 years, the questioner begins

to realise what a wealth of experience and technical "know-how"
we have accumulated.

Apart from the high standard of quality-each lamp is made to
B.S.l. Specifications and twice tested before leaving the factory-
our aim is to Sive customers service and a price which is economical.

Because of this we enjoy a reputation "second to none" in the
lamp world.

Our technicians are available to help and advise on any

lighting problem and we are able to quote very comPetitive
prices for special lamps made to customers' own specifications.

We have a comprehensive range of fluorescent

fittings for both industrial and decorative purposes.

Please ask for separate booklet giving all details.



THE HOME OF
THE OMEGA LAMP

Telephone No.: Malden 7751
(3 lines)

THE LASTWORD
IN LAMPS THAT
LAST

Cables and Telegrams:
'Omeglumen New Malden'

OMEGA LAMPWORKS LTD.
ICoNTRACTORS TO H.M. GOVERNMENT

ALBANY HOUSE, BURLINGTON ROAD,

NEW MALDEN, SURREY.
(Nearest Station: Raynes Park Southern Region)

Northern Depot; Omega House, 21 Fletcher Street

St. Petersgate, Stockport, Cheshire.

Tel.: Stockport 4333

G6l'

Works: Rodney Place, Merton Abbey, S.W.1 9.


